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NOTE: 

ALL DIMENSIONS 
ARE FOR 

GUIDANCE

®BOSS  D-POT CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
NOTE: Please use the chart above to ensure th

at there is enough 

BEFORE INSTALLATION, USE THE SIZE AND WEIGHT CHART  BELOW TO ENSURE:

1.  ...THERE IS AMPLE SPACE AVAILABLE ABOVE THE TUNDISH TO DOSE CHEMICALS.
2. ...THERE IS AMPLE SPACE BELOW THE DRAIN FOR A COLLECTION VESSEL.

3. THE WALL PLUGS / BOLTS USED CAN CARRY THE WEIGHT OF A FILLED VESSEL.

STAINLESS STEEL DOSING POT
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PRODUCT
CODE

52213001

52213012

52213023

52213034

52213045

52213056


